
Academic Schedule 

2023-2024

Important Events Date

FALL SEMESTER - September to December

Fall Enrollment begins August 1, 2023 Tuesday

Student residence and house units are now open 

(Security deposit payment, signing of tenant lease agreement, & residence move-in)
August 21, 2023 Monday

New Student Orientation Aug 31-Sept 1, 2023 Thur-Fri

Labour Day September 4, 2023 Monday

Fall Term Begins - Classes Begin September 5, 2023 Tuesday

Fall Enrollment deadline September 5, 2023 Tuesday

Last day to withdraw from fall programs with a 100% tuition refund. 

Last day to add, drop, or swap classes without academic penalty. 
September 5, 2023 Tuesday

Last day to withdraw from fall programs with a 50% tuition refund. 

No tuition adjustment past this date. 
September 22, 2023 Friday

National Day for Truth and Reconciliation** October 2, 2023 Monday

Deadline for payment of tuition and fees October 4, 2023 Wednesday

Thanksgiving October 9, 2023 Monday

Remembrance Day** November 13, 2023 Monday

FANS Application deadline for Winter semester 

(classes/programs starting anytime in January)
November 15, 2023 Wednesday

Winter Enrollment begins December 1, 2023 Friday

Fall Term Ends - Last day of classes December 15, 2023 Friday

Christmas Day December 25, 2023 Monday

Holiday Closure Days. College closed December 26-29, 2023 Tues-Fri

WINTER SEMESTER - January to April

New Year’s Day January 1, 2024 Monday

Winter Term Begins - Classes Begin January 3, 2024 Wednesday

Winter Enrollment deadline January 3, 2024 Wednesday

Last day to withdraw from winter programs with a 100% tuition refund. 

Last day to add, drop, or swap classes without academic penalty. 
January 3, 2024 Wednesday

Last day to withdraw from winter programs with a 50% tuition refund. 

No tuition adjustment past this date. 
January 19, 2024 Friday

Deadline for payment of tuition and fees January 31, 2024 Wednesday

Culture Week/Reading Week February 12-16, 2024 Mon-Fri

T2202 Tuition and Enrollment Certificates are available on the Self-Service portal February 19, 2024 Monday

Start date to Apply for Graduation in 2024 Winter Term March 1, 2024 Friday

Good Friday March 29, 2024 Friday

Easter Monday April 1, 2024 Monday

Submission of Continuation Notification Form begins April 2, 2024 Tuesday

Spring Enrollment begins April 15, 2024 Monday

Winter Term Ends (Nursing and Pre-Health only) - Last day of classes April 16, 2024 Friday

Winter Term Ends - Last day of classes April 19, 2024 Friday

Last day to Apply for Graduation in 2024 Winter Term April 19, 2024 Friday

SPRING SEMESTER - May to June

Spring Enrollment deadline April 29, 2024 Monday

Last day to withdraw from Nursing programs with a 100% tuition refund. 

Last day to add, drop, or swap classes without academic penalty. 
April 29, 2024 Monday

Spring Term Begins - Classes Begin April 29, 2024 Monday

Winter Convocation - Iqaluit, Cambridge Bay, Rankin Inlet April 25, 2024 Thursday

Start date to Apply for Graduation in 2024 Spring Term May 1, 2024 Wednesday

First Consideration Selection begins for program admissions starting in September 2024. 

Late applications will not be processed until review of all on-time applications are completed.

Application for Transfer of Credits can be submitted along with application.

May 1, 2024 Wednesday

Last day to withdraw from spring programs with a 50% tuition refund. 

No tuition adjustment past this date.
May 8, 2024 Wednesday

Deadline for payment of tuition and fees May 9, 2024 Thursday

Victoria Day May 20, 2024 Monday

Application Deadline for Fall programs May 31, 2024 Friday

Summer Enrollment begins June 3, 2024 Monday

Spring Term Ends - Last day of classes June 7, 2024 Friday

Last day to Apply for Graduation in 2024 Spring Term June 7, 2024 Friday

Spring Convocation - Iqaluit June 13, 2024 Thursday

SUMMER SEMESTER - July to August

Summer Enrollment deadline June 14, 2024 Friday

Last day to withdraw from summer programs with a 100% tuition refund. 

Last day to add, drop, or swap classes without academic penalty. 
June 14, 2024 Friday

Summer Term Begins - Classes Begin June 17, 2024 Monday

Last day to withdraw from summer programs with a 50% tuition refund. 

No tuition adjustment past this date.
June 26, 2024 Wednesday

Deadline for payment of tuition and fees June 27, 2024 Thursday

Canada Day July 1, 2024 Monday

Nunavut Day July 9, 2024 Tuesday

FANS Application deadline for Fall semester 

(classes/programs starting anytime in September)
July 15, 2024 Monday

Summer Term Ends - Last day of classes July 26, 2024 Friday

Fall Enrollment begins August 1, 2024 Thursday

Civic Holiday August 7, 2024 Monday

Student residence and house units are now open 

(Security deposit payment, signing of tenant lease agreement, & residence move-in)
August 19, 2024 Monday

Fall Enrollment deadline August 30, 2024 Friday

Notes

* Statutory Holiday - College Closed

** In Lieu of

!
Not all classes follow the regular session dates listed on this schedule. 

Please check the list of Academic Program schedule for specific program end dates.

!
Some events and dates of events are subject to change.

Download the most current schedule at www.arcticcollege.com

Instructors' and Students' Protected Time (1-2 pm every Tuesday afternoon)
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